or mistake of the said requirements, covenants, stipulations, restrictions, conditions etc on 

the part of the Applicant. 

The Income Tax Clearance Certificate and Valid GST Registration Certificate in currency 

are enclosed 

The Bid Security of Rs. 24,000/-(Rupees Twenty four thousand only)  is enclosed in 

Contractor  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,TWAD 

the shape of ………………………………………………………………………………………… (enter the 

form and other details of the bid security) drawn in favour of the Executive Engineer, 

TWAD Board, Maintenance Division, Trichy.

[...]

bidder agreeing to the request will not be required or permitted to modify his bid, but 

will be required to extend his bid security for; the period of extension. 

17. Bid Security 

17.1 The bidder shall furnish, as part of his bid,  as  bid  security  of  Rs.24,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty four thousand only ) duly pledged in favour of the Executive  Engineer,  

TWAD Board, Maintenance Division, Trichy in any one of the  following  forms. 

Demand draft / Deposit call receipt / Fixed deposit receipt (FDR) / Bank Guarantee 

(Prescribed format of the Bank Guarantee (Unconditional) for the bid security issued

[...]

2 A2 Attending LEAKS and BURST of the Pipe lines 1,41,508.34

3 A3 Carrying  out  the  repair  works  of the Electrical, Mechanical and Electro-mechanical item 1,80,200.00

4 A4 Cleaning of all storage points like sumps, elevated reservoirs of various capacities 63,776.92

TOTAL 23,79,665.19

Twenty Three Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Six Hundred And Sixty Five Rupees And Nineteen Paisa Only

Sd.\
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/ TWAD Bd.

I/ WE AGREE TO EXECUTE ALL THE ABOVE COMPONENTS OF WORK AT 

…………………………………………………………………………………………… PERCENTAGE EXCESS/ LESS 

OVER THE DEPARTMENTAL VALUE MENTIONED ABOVE (THE PERCENTAGE SHOULD BE

[...]

Oficers and excluding cost towards attending leak, 
burst repair and replacement works to electro 
mechanical installations consumables for disinfectionof 
water, cleaning of all water retaining structure, 
electricity. 

918.08 MLD
1 MLD

(One MLD) 2,172.12

Two Thousand 
One Hundred And 

Seventy Two 
Rupees And 

Twelve Paisa Only

19,94,179.93

TOTAL -A1 19,94,179.93

Sd.\
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/ TWAD Bd.

Operation and Maintenance of the CWSS to Amoor and 56 habitations in Musiri union of Trichy District through Outsourcing For the period from 01.06.2022 to